Power
max%
PF
Cosφ
Measurement and Control
Power supply Power supply voltage 85...265 Vac / 95...300 Vdc / 20...120 Vdc (SDC model)
Measurement
circuit

output
Current measure
channels Current input Type Code
2 3 .../5 or .../1 A CVM-C10-ITF-485-ICT2 M55911
2 3 .../250 mA CVM-C10-MC-485-ICT2 M55921
- 4 .../5 or .../1 A CVM-C10-ITF-IN-485-IC2 M55942
2 2 .../ 333 mV CVM-C10-mV-485-ICT2 M559210000V
2 3 .../5 or .../1 A CVM-C10-SDC-ITF-485-ICT2* M5591100F0000
Sealing Joint accessory for IP 64 IP64-C10-96 M5ZZ5T
Scale Length Diameter Sensitivity Full scale Type Code
Config. 2 m Ø 70 mm 1000 A / 100 mV 2000 A FLEX-MAG70 M818110041500
Config. 2 m Ø 120 mm 1000 A / 100 mV 2000 A FLEX-MAG120 M818120041500
Power supply Type Code
85...265 Vac / 95...300 Vdc CVM-C10-FLEX-IN-485-I2 M55963
20...120 Vdc CVM-C10-SDC-FLEX-IN-485-I2 M5596300F0000
>> Backlit keypad (capacitive)
>> Analogue display for instantaneous parameters
(power, maximum power reached and Cos φ or PF)
>> Backlit display
>> Alarm LED indicator
New interface redesigned
General features
touch keypad
CVM-C10
RS-485
CVM-C10-FLEX FLEX-MAG
FLEX-R
(CVM-C10-FLEX)
MC3
(CVM-C10)
Compact & versatile
power analyzers.
The CVM-C10 is a panel-mounted power analyzer with an
energy log. The main features of this system are:
>> Measurements on single-phase,
two-phase (2-3 wire) and three-phase (3-4 wire) networks
>> 4-quadrant measurement for consumption
and generation in a single measuring point
>> High protection degree (IP 64 front panel with accessory)
>> Measurements using CIRCUTOR’s  MC efficient current
transformers or .../5 A or .../1 A transformers
>> 2 digital outputs to transistor (OS interface or alarms)
>> 2 relay outputs
>> 2 digital inputs (tariff selection or external alarms)
>> RS-485 communications Modbus/RTU
The CVM-C10 is a panel-mounted power analyzer with an
energy log. The CVM-C10-Flex calculates the sensitivity of the
measurement range scale automatically, according to the nominal
value of the current it detects, up to a full scale of 2000 A.
The main features of this system are:
>> Measurements on single-phase,
two-phase (2-3 wire) and three-phase (3-4 wire) networks
>> 4-quadrant measurement for consumption
and generation in a single measuring point
>> High protection degree (IP 64 front panel with accessory)
>> Measures current with flexible
Rogowski sensors.
>> 2 digital inputs (tariff selection or external alarms)
>> RS-485 communications Modbus/RTU
These sensors are robust and can withstand handling during
installation and uninstallation, as they have quick locks.